CHESHIRE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
29 Main Street
Cheshire, Connecticut 06410

NOTICE OF MEETING - POLICY COMMITTEE
October 7, 2019, 6:00 p.m.
Humiston Board Room

AGENDA

l. Review for Discussion/First Reading

5144.4
3326
3451
4112.2
4131
6142
6159

Il. Review for a

1331
4112.51
4212.51
4118.51/
4218.51

5114

Students — Discipline
Paying for Goods & Services
Petty Cash Funds
Certification

Staff Development

Basic Instruction

Individualized Education Program

Second Reading
Community Relations Smoke Free Environment

Personnel-Certified/Non-Certified Employment Reference Checks

Personnel-Certified-Non-Certified — Social Networking

Suspension and Expulsion/Due Process

lll. Review Policies for a Third Reading

6146

Graduation Requirements

IV. For Discussion/Review

Document
1140
1325

Posted: _10/4/19

Transparency and Accountability Document
Distribution of Materials to and by Students

Advertising and Promotion

Yeeta Yatt

Revised Policy
Revised Policy
Revised Policy
Revised Policy
Revised Policy
Revised Policy

New Policy

Revised Policy
Revised Policy

NEW Policy

Revised Policy

Revised Policy

Revised Policy

Revised Policy

Neeta Vatti, Chair - Policy Committee
Cheshire Board of Education

Carol Jesensky - Clerk, Board of Education



https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B5G6PoZCo5ELMjVWdEoxSjhkQVdidGlLbGc5bDlaRWRBQkVj/view?usp=sharing
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