## **CHESHIRE PUBLIC SCHOOLS**

29 Main Street Cheshire, Connecticut 06410

## NOTICE OF MEETING - POLICY COMMITTEE October 7, 2019, 6:00 p.m. Humiston Board Room

## **AGENDA**

ı.	Review for	Review for Discussion/First Reading			
	5144.4	Students – Discipline		Revised Policy	
	3326	Paying for Goods & Services		Revised Policy	
	3451	Petty Cash Funds		Revised Policy	
	4112.2	Certification		Revised Policy	
	4131	Staff Development		Revised Policy	
	6142	Basic Instruction		Revised Policy	
	6159	Individualized Education Pro	gram	New Policy	
II.	Review for a Second Reading				
	1331	Community Relations Smoke Free Environment		Revised Policy	
	4112.51 4212.51 Personnel-Certified/Non-Certified Employment Reference Check		Revised Policy		
	4118.51/ 4218.51	Personnel-Certified-Non-Cer	onnel-Certified-Non-Certified – Social Networking ension and Expulsion/Due Process		
	5114	Suspension and Expulsion/D			
III.	Review Policies for a Third Reading				
	6146	Graduation Requirements		Revised Policy	
IV.	For Discussion/Review				
	<u>Document</u>	Transparency and Accountability Document Distribution of Materials to and by Students			
	1140			Revised Policy	
	1325	Advertising and Promotion		Revised Policy	
			Neeta Vatti		
			Neeta Vatti, Chair - Policy Committee Cheshire Board of Education		
Posted: _10/4/19					
			Carol Jesensky - Clerk, Board of Education		